Oregon Pork Producer Mission Statement

"The Oregon Pork Producers strives to serve all producers regardless of size or production practices, by promoting producer and consumer education, research, animal well-being, marketing and environmental responsibility."

Vision Statement

"Oregon Pork Producers: A strong advocate for the responsible production and marketing of swine and pork in the Pacific Northwest."

National Pork Board Checkoff Mission

The mission of the National Pork Board is to generate added value to the U.S. Pork production industry by creating and executing forward-looking promotion, research and consumer information programs based on principles reflecting its investor's commitment to quality, innovation and stewardship.

Checkoff Vision

Producers will recognize the Pork Checkoff as an effective investment to:

- Increase domestic per capita demand for pork
- Increase export demand for U.S. Pork
- Establish science-based standards from which the pork production industry may be fairly measured.



Membership Benefits

Educational Workshop Opportunities

Working with fellow industry leaders, and the opportunity to stay up to date with current industry news

Political and marketing representation on the state and National level

Exhibit and sell breeding stock at the Oregon State Fair

Access to our states pork website with access to national links, breeder's directory and applications

Breeding and market stock listed in the Breeder's Directory

Junior Membership Benefits IN ADDITION TO MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Gilt Donations

Scholarships

Youth Show Sweepstakes Opportunities



Membership Application

Return this form along with payment via cash, check or money order to:

Oregon Pork Producers 34231 SE Homan Rd Gresham, OR 97033

For payment by Credit or Debit Card:

ANACUNT TO CUADCE. ¢

NAME AS IT APPREARS ON CREDIT CARD BILL		
ADDRESS AS IT APPREARS ON CREDIT CARD BILL		
ADDRESS AS IT APPREARS ON CREDIT CARD BILL		
□ VISA □ MASTERCARD		
CREDIT CARD #:		
3 DIGIT SECURITY CODE:		
EXPIRATION DATE:		

NOW ACCEPTING PAYMENTS VIA VENMO:

@oregon-pork-6

When using Venmo, be sure to indicate your name and "OPP Dues" so your payment is logged correctly. You may mail your application via USPS or email to: oregonporkproducers@gmail.com

DUES: January 1 to December 31.

Return by February 28 to be included in 2024 Directory.

OPP MEMBER: *Please check those that apply*

_____ \$20.00—INDIVIDUAL/FARM MEMBERSHIP

_____ \$5.00—JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP (21 & under) (Jr. Member automatically enrolled in Youth Sweepstakes)

www.oregonporkproducers.com oregonporkproducers@gmail.com Junior Members name only (no other personal information) will be included in Breeder's directory unless parent authorization is given below.

I authorize Oregon Pork Producers to publish personal contact information for the Junior Member/s listed on the application. I understand name and phone numbers will be published in Breeders Directory and posted on the Oregon Pork Producers web site.

PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATUR	DE for ILINIOD DELEASE
FAREINI/GUARDIAN SIGNATUR	VE TOT JOINTON NELEASE

DATE

FARM/ORGANIZATION

FIRST & LAST NAME:

SPOUSE OR PARTNER NAME:

JR. MEMBER #1 NAME & DOB:

JR. MEMBER #2 NAME & DOB:

JR. MEMBER #3 NAME & DOB:

ADDRESS: _____

ADDRESS: _____

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE: _____

COUNTY:

PHONE NUMBERS:

HOME:

CELL:

OTHER: ______

OTHER: _____

E-MAIL:

BREEDS RAISED (CHECK ALL WHICH APPLY)		
	DUROC HAMPSHIRE LANDRACE SPOT YORKSHIRE	

NUMBER OF SOWS:

DPERATION/TYPE SOLD CHECK ALL WHICH APPLY)
BBQ BREEDING STOCK FEEDER MARKET HOGS PROJECT PIGS BOAR STUD